Analytical
Gas Systems
Product Catalog
Products for the Laboratory
Bulletin AGS B TM
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA • 1-800-343-4048

CV  0.1 (50 psig) 0.1 (50 psig)
Shipping Weight 8.25 lbs. (3.71 kg) 8.25 lbs. (3.71 kg)
Ordering Information
Less Demanding Applications
W-526-2532-350 Hydrogen
W-526-2532-580 Argon, Helium, Nitrogen
W-526-2532-590 Air, Dry Air, Hydrocarbon-Free Air, Zero Air
Critical Applications (UHP)
W-527-2532-350 Hydrogen
W-527-2532-580 Argon, Helium, Nitrogen
W-527-2532-590 Air, Dry Air, Hydrocarbon-Free Air, Zero Air
Principal Specifications
▲ Metal to metal diaphragm seal assures gas purity integrity
▲ Capsule® seat mechanism promotes increased serviceability
and long life

include a flat surface tripod.
Parker Balston WFM Series Flowmeters
Ordering Information
Principal Specifications
Maximum Inlet Pressure 200 psig (13.8 bar)
Maximum Temperature  250°F (121°C)
Material of Construction
 Float (gas specific) Glass, Sapphire, or 316 SS
 Flow Tube Heavy walled Borosilicate glass
 Side Panels Aluminum, black anodized
 Front Shields Lexan® with magnifier lens
 Back Plates 1/8” White acrylic
Calibrated Accuracy ±1% FS
Ports 1/8” convertible to 1/4” compression
Helium Leak Integrity 1*10-7 scc/sec
Repeatability ± 0.25% FS
Flat Surface Tripod Acrylic with level adjust
Shipping Weight 5 lbs. (2kg)
FT-IR Purge Gas Generators
75-45NA W-FM76807
75-52NA W-FM76830
75-62NA W-FM7562
Membrane Air Dryers @ min. flow rate
64-01 W-FM76830
64-02 W-FM7562
64-10 W-FM6410
Membrane Air Dryers @ max. flow rate
64-01 W-FM7562
64-02 W-FM7562
64-10 W-FM6410HF
NMR Gas Generator
UDA-300NA W-FM6410
Precision Control Flow Meters
▲ Rib-guided metering tubes assure accurate
stable readings
▲ Magnifier lens in front shield enhances
reading resolution
▲ Non-rotating feature prevents turning of flow tube
▲ Interchangeable flow tubes provide simple upgrade
for use with other applications as required
▲ Flow calculations and conversions eliminated by
matching the bottom table
TOC Gas Generator
TOC-1250 W-FM7583
UHP Nitrogen Gas Generators
HPN2-1100 W-FM7694
UHPN2-1100 W-FM7694
HPN2-2000 W-FM7696
Zero Air Gas Gemerators
75-83 W-FM7583
HPZA-3500 W-FM76807
HPZA-7000 W-FM76807
HPZA-18000 W-FM76830
HPZA-30000 W-FM76830